CIRCUITO SESI SC ETAPA BRUSQUE

Relatério Geral - 10K - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
76
2
11
55
29

Nome

KELIN CRISTINA EICKENBERG
DEMARIS DE CASTRO PAIN
ELIZETE SOUZA GEANESINI FELIX
ANDREIA A. THEISS

LENI MACANEIRO

Relatorio emitido em 04/09/2016 as 09:23:07

37
39
49
31
39

Fx.Et.
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3539

Cl.LFx. Sx.
1 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
3 F

Equipe

DRUCA MALHAS/SESI
JULIO IMOVEIS
PERFORMANCE

WT ENERGY

Tempo
00:41:52
00:43:47
00:44:47
00:45:28
00:45:31
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